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RXLE RSSEMBLY - FRONT

DIFFERENTIAL PARTS

GROUE"

NO. PART MO. QTY DESCRIPTION

NO.

PART NO. QTY DESCRIPTION

9-049-107470

CONPLETE RSSY

20 9-049-107243 1 CRSE. DIFFERENTIAL
21 9-049-10724+4 2 DISK

22 9-049-107245 Y DISH

23 9-049-107248 2 GERR

24 9-049-107247 4 PIhIOK

2%  9-049-107248 1 SPIDER

21 9-049-991841 2 BERRING

28 9-049-107249 12 SCREN

30 9-049-107250 16 SCREMW

31 9-049-1072S51 Y BUSHIRG

33 9-049-1072s2 1 SLEEUE

3§ 9-049-107253 1 FORK. SHIFTER
3§ 9-049-10725¢ 1 PISTOR

31 9-049-1072SS 2 DISK

38 9-0%9-107027 1 0-RING

3% 9-049-107028 1 RING

Y0 9-049-107256 1 SPRIRG

41 9-049-107257 1 COUER

¥2 9-049-991365 1 RING. GRSRET
¥S 9-049-107260 1 PIhIOh + RING GEAR
Y6 9-049-107261 1 RING. SEAL

Y1 9-049-107262 1 RING. SEAL

Y8 9-049-107263 1 BEARING

Y9 9-049-107264 1 BERRING

50 9-049-10728S 1 RING. SPACER
58 9-049-1072586 1 DISK

5% 9-049-991364 1 PLUG

80 9-049-99138S 1 RING. GRSHET
&1 9-049-107267 1 HOUSIMG

§2 9-049-107368 2 BOLT

63 9-049-1072868 1 hil. RDJUSTIRG
8% 9-049-107269 1 hUvT. RDJUSTIRG
85 9-049-991870 2 SCREN

66  9-049-107270 2 PLATE. LOCH

&7 9-049-107271 10 SCREMW

68 9-049-107272 4 SCREN

6% 9-049-107464 1 FLARGE

0 9-049-107485 1 hil. ROJ

11 MuC0S0484 © Bolt
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AXLE ASSEMBLY - FRONT

U-JOINT AND WHEEL PARTS

GROUVE

NO. PART NO. QTY DESCRIPTION NO. PART NO. QTY DESCRIPTION
10 9-049-107462 1 HOUSING
13 9-049-107242 1 PLUC
14 9-049-990922 1 GASKET
93  9-049-107273 2 SHAFT. URIUERSAL JOIRT
9 9-049-107274 2 RIhG. SEAL
9 9-049-107275 2 RING. SEAL
9% 9-049-107276 2 RING. SEAL
91 9-049-107277 2 RING. SEAL
98 9-049-107278 4 RING
99 9-049-107279 2 CIRCLIP
100 9-049-107280 2 BEARIKG
101 9-049-107281 2 BEARING
102 9-049-107282 2 T
183 9-049-9912338 2 SCREM
104 9-049-107283 2 BERRING
105 9-049-107284¢ 2 BEARING
106 9-0G49-107285 2 RING. OIL SEAL
101 9-049-107286 2 RING. OIL SEAL
108 9-049-107287 2 HUB. WHEEL
103 9-049-391225 20 STUD
111  9-049-107466 1 BRARE
CL.K.D
9-049-107467 1 BRARE
CR.H.D
112 9-049-991242 32 SCREM
131 9-049-107305 1 LEUER. STEERING
132 9-049-107303 2 DRUM. BRAKE
133  9-049-991756 Y SCREMN
134 9-049-10730% 1 LEUER. STEERING
13§ 9-049-990983 12 BOLT
138 9-049-107306 2 FGOUER
131 9-049-991244 & SCREW
133 9-049-991918 9 hIPPLE. GRERSE
139 9-049-107307 1 RND. TRACH
140 9-049-107308 4 BUSHIAG
141 9-049-107309 2 DISH
142 9-049-107310 2 WASHER
14 9-049-107311 4 BOLT
144 9-049-107312 2 HKMUCKLE. STEERING
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AXLE ASSEMBLY - FRONT

PLANETARY GEAR PARRTS

GROUE

NC.

PART NO.

QTY DESCRIPTION

NO.

PART NO. QTY DESCRIPTION

145
14
11
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
15§
156
15
158
159
160
151
182
163
164

9-049-107313
9-049-991246
9-049- 107315
9-049-107316
9-049-991053
9-049-107317
9-049-107318
9-049-107219
9-049-107320
9-049-991056
9-049-107321
9-049-107322
9-049-107323
9-049-991890
9-049- 107324
9-049-990985
9-049-990922
9-049-990974
9-043-990922
9-049-991239

-
NSOV TN NN

LS LS I S S LS o NS R S N )

(&
N

HOUSING. PLARETARY
0-RING

PIRIGh. PLARETARY
LERR. Suh

PIh. PLANETARY
D-RING

GERR

CRRRIER

CAGE. hEEDLE

DISH

RING. THRUST
WASHER. THRUST
RING. ShAP

PIh

CIRCLIP

PLUC

GASHET

PLUG

GASKET

SCREN

QURRTITIES SHOUR Ih THIS
GROUP ARE FOR BOTH SIDES

OF RXLE
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ALLE ASSEMBLY - FRONT

BRAKE PARTS

GROUE

NO. PART NO. QTY DESCRIPTION NO. PART NO. QTY DESCRIPTION
112 9-049-107290 1 SPIDER. BRRHE
113 9-049-1074€8 1 PLATE. COUER
CL.H.>
9-049-107469 1 PLATE, COUER
CR.H.D
114 9-049-991255 2 SPRING
11§ 9-049-107292 2 SPRING
116 9-049-107293 2 PLATE. STRAP
111 9-049-991870 6 SCREN
118 9-049-10729¢ & RING. SPRING
119 9-043-107295 2 BRAIKE SHOE ¢ LIRING
120 9-049-107296 2 EXPARDER URIT
SEE FURTHER BREARDOWR Ih
THIS GROUP
130 2 PLUG

9-049-991027

QUARTITIES SHORR Ih THIS
GROUP ARE FOR GhE SIDE OF

OF AXLE ORLY
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AXLE ASSEMBLY - FRONT

EXPANDER UNIT

GROUVE

NO. PART NO.

RATY DESCRIPTION

NOC.

PART NO. QTY DESCRIPTION

9-049-107298
121  9-049-107297
122 9-049-107298

123 9-049-107299
124 9-049-107400
125 9-049-991025
126 9-049-991013
121  9-049-4991018
128 9-049-107044
129 9-049-107301
130  9-049-991030
131 NOT SERUVICED
132 9-049-107398

CORPLETE RSSY
REPRIR KIT. WEDGE
REPAIR RIT. RDJUSTMERT
DEVICE

- SERL

SPRING

SCREM

PIECE. THRUST
SPRING., PLATE
RING. ShAP

STRUT

SCREM

Bapy

DISK

-

- e Q0 A A A A b e
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